Damen
Rang StNr Code Nachname Vorname Jg. G. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total
1 101 AUT19840124 Osl Maria 1984 W Sunshine Racers ASV Nals 11:39.18 11:55.83 12:04.86 12:07.21 12:12.89 12:12.29 12:14.39 1:24:26.67
2 103 ITA-1988/05/04 Pollinger Judith 1988 W Sunshine Racers ASV Nals 11:57.05 12:42.21 13:16.59 13:25.58 13:29.36 13:15.53 13:22.30 1:31:28.64
3 102 AUT19870201 Wiedner Stephanie 1987 W Rad Team Kärnten 11:51.78 12:25.09 12:47.20 13:05.98 15:58.36 13:22.81 14:00.40 1:33:31.64
4 104 ITA19880526 Sieder Claudia 1988 W Südtirol Rainer-Wurz Team AVS12:30.29 14:04.38 13:42.99 13:46.71 14:10.28 14:43.02 15:01.86 1:37:59.55
5 106 AUT19780314 Kellermayr Theresia 1978 W Team Scott Lactat 13:20.26 14:20.29 14:28.97 14:46.08 -2
6 107 AUT19870320 Stiegler Sabine 1987 W URC Bikerei.at -5
108 GER1991015 Eiberweiser Mona 1991 W SKS-MIG Team/Ski&Bike Deggendorf DNS
105 AUT19870413 Kult Kristina 1987 W URC Bike pro NÖ DNS
KitzAlpBike XC Elite Race presented by BIKE ACADEMY
Samstag, 28. Juni 2008 - Kirchberg